
 
December

Sat 01-Dec Saturday

3:00 PM Pudsey Churches Together Advent Service Pudsey URC

Sun 02-Dec First Sunday of Advent

9:30 AM Parish Eucharist St Thomas'

11:15 AM Eucharist Christ the Saviour

6:30 PM Churches Together around LS13  Advent Service Bramley Baptist

Tue 04-Dec

12:00 PM Fellowship Lunch St Thomas'

Wed 05-Dec

10:00 AM Holy Communion St Thomas'

Sun 09-Dec Second Sunday of Advent

9:30 AM All Age Parade & Toy Service St Thomas'

11:15 AM Eucharist & Toy Service Christ the Saviour

4:00 PM Parish Carol Service St Thomas'

Tue 11-Dec

12:30 PM Mothers Union Christmas Lunch Christ the Saviour

Sun 16-Dec Third Sunday of Advent

9:30 AM Parish Eucharist St Thomas'

11:15 AM Eucharist Christ the Saviour

Mon 17-Dec

7.30 pm Churches Together around LS13  Carol Concert Bramley Trinity

Tue 18-Dec

7.30 pm Tuesday Group - Evening Joint Carol Service Christ the Saviour

Sun 23-Dec  Fourth Sunday of Advent

9:30 AM Parish Eucharist St Thomas'

11:15 AM Eucharist Christ the Saviour

4:00 PM Christingle Christ the Saviour

Mon 24-Dec  Christmas Eve

6:00 PM Christingle St Thomas'

11:30 PM Midnight Mass St Thomas'

Tue 25-Dec Christmas Day

10:00 AM Parish Christmas Eucharist Christ the Saviour

Sun 30-Dec First Sunday of Christmas

9:30 AM Parish Eucharist St Thomas'

11:15 AM Eucharist Christ the Saviour

January
Wed 02-Jan

10:00 AM Holy Communion St Thomas'

Sun 06-Jan First Sunday of Epiphany - The Baptism of Christ

9:30 AM Parish Eucharist St Thomas'

11:15 AM Eucharist Christ the Saviour

Enquiries to - the Revd. Richard Coutts : 0113 2575 111 / richard.coutts@virgin.net

Stanningley Parish Advent and Christmas Events and Services 2018


